김 사람이 아이들에 걸려 한 것 같아요.	2월 28일 · 관감적		요즘은 동안에 잘 몰랐다. 정말한 것이 많이 있다.	Page <u>249</u>
Jack H. Roberts & Karin W. R	ths 12t cterts, h	h <i>Jay of</i> usband and wi:	fe	, 19
as Grantor, Mountain Ti	tle Compa	ny of Klamath	County	, as Trustee, and
Robert J. Mullen as Beneficiary,		WITNESSETH:		i ska tož ote stojet kong teleto e . Na tož ote stojet kong teleto e .

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath......County, Oregon, described as: phone of comparison of the second

Lots 10 and 11, Block 1, TRACI 1225, TANGLEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the (burty Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. as har secondor Tax Account No: 3809 015A0 01:00

is no maning in and the second as the start and the second the second is the second to a second as the second s

Tax Account No: 3809 015A0 01400

FOIM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-

5

20

TRUST DEED

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issue and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said real estate.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

Sum of the previous and payable is beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the linal payment of principal and interest hereof, if note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the linal payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable as per terms of note. 19. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

nerein, shall become immediately due and payible. To protect the security of this trust dead, grantor agrees: I. To protect, preserve and maintain said property. Source and the protect of the security is the security security of the security security is the security security of the security is the security security of the security is the security security of the security is the security of the security security is the security security of the security is the security security is the security security security is the security security of the security security is the security security security is the security security security is the security security of the security is the security security security security is the security security

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all ol said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, lienelkiary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any porticn of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to heneliciary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's lees both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid to incurred by ben-ficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions, and icreate such instruments as shall be necessary in without necessary 9. At any time and from time to time upon, written request of bene-ficiary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deci and the note for endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without allecting (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of a id property; (b) join in (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of a id property; (b) join in

Berner com

PORTLAND, OR. 97204

granting any casement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereol; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthluiness thereol. Trustee's fees for any. of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. 10. Upon any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be ap-pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-erty or any part thereol, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents, issues and prolits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attor-ney's fees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as bene-liciary may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of the and other imprance policies or compensation or elease thereol as alloresaid, shall not cure or wire any default or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 1.1.2. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the essence with respect to such payment and/or performance, the beneliciary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such and event the beneliciary at his election may proceed to foreclose this truth and in equity as a mortgage or direct the trustee to foreclose this truth and advertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to foreclose this truth and in equity as a mortgage or direct the trustee to foreclose this truth and advertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to foreclose this truth and the beneliciary cleats to foreclose the trustee to foreclose this truth effect advertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to foreclose this truth effect the beneliciary cleats to foreclose to be recorded his written morice of default and his election the sale described real property to satisfy the obligation sectice thereof as then required by law and proceed to foreclose this trust deed in the memory provided in ORS 66.735 to 86.795. 11.3. After the trustee has commenced foreclosuro by advertisement and sale, the grantor or any other person so privileged by ORS 86.753, may cure the default or defaults. If the default consists of a lailure to pay, when due, sums secured by the trust deed, the default may be cured by paying the entitie amount due at the time of the cure other than such portion as would not then be due had no default occurred. Any other default that is capable of being cured may be cured by the dering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed. In any case, in addition to curing the default or defaults, the person ellecting the cure shall pay to the beneficiary all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust. deed together with trustees and attoney's lees not exceeding the a

by law, 14 place deside rogether with trustee's and attorney's less not exceeding the amounts provided by law." 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in "separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver ito the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof the truthulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expense of sale, in cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustees attorney, (2) to the obligation scured by the trust deed, (3) to all person having which their interest near the sale. Surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such such as the other of the surplus at successor or succe-

16. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-sors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneliciary, which, when recorded in the mortskie records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee.

which the property is situated, shall be conclusive prior of proper appoint of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other dee trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or tru-shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee. and

attorney, wha is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company egion or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real ales or any agency thereof, or on escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.5ES. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee her junder must be stiller on or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of O property of this state; ins subsidiaries, additiones, agents or banches, the United S

	[25
The grantor covenants and agrees to and win fully seized in fee simple of sold	in the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is
fully seized in fee simple of said discribed real prop	berty and has a valid; unencumbered title thereto
에는 것은 사람이 가 있었다. 또한 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. 이렇게 있는 것을 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. 것을 가지 않는 것을	
and that he will warrant and forever defend the sai	na: against all persons whomsoever.
	各部分子的管理性的是主要的影响。 4.1 中心的影响。 1.1 中心的影响
	(2) 물론 (관련) 이상 전 방법은 가격 가격 가격 (1) 등 (2) 이 가격 (1) 가격 2) 가격 (2) 가
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loss come	sented by the above described note and this trust deed are:
grantor has h	percento set his hand the day and year first it
not applicable; if v/arranty (a) is upplicable and the honoficianty (a) or	(b) is Caster If Mark the
disclosures: for this must comply with the Act and Reg ilation by making	dior Back H., Roberts
if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	Nent. Karin W. Roberts
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use it:e form of acknowledgement opperite.)	
STATE OF ORECON	
	TATE OF OREGON, County of
Jack H. Roberts & Carin W. Roberts	his instrument was acknowledged before
s	
CONTRACTOR 1	
(SEAL) OF COV Notary Public for Oregon No	tary Public for Oregon
	commission expires:
REQUEST FOR F	
O:	abligations have
, Trush	
ust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are direct	incess secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said toch on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of inclubtedness secured by said trust deed (which each of the terms of
erowith together with said terres days	ncebtedness secured by said in the ferms of
doc	utients to
ATED:	
2월월월 2일일을 알려도 한 것을 알려 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 없다. 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 없는 것을	
相關하다 다 많은 것은 가격한 것을 알고 있었다.	
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE MAYS	Beneficiari
De not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both mus	
	Beneficiar
TRUST DEED	Beneficiary
TRUST DEED	Beneficiary It is delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
Ck H: Roberts & Karin W. Roberts	Beneficiary It is delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
Ck H. Roberts & Karin W. Roberts 4/ Box 900 amath Falls, Or 97601 Granter Granter Granter Granter Granter Granter Granter Granter Granter	Beneficiary It is delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
CK H. Roberts & Karin W. Roberts 4, Box 900 amath Falls, Or 97601 Grantor SPACE REAL SPACE REAL	Beneficiary It is delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
Ck H. Roberts & Karin W. Roberts 4/ Box 900 amath.Falls/ Or 97601 Grantor Ck/HKXRAMMERES/KEXKMEXEN/WXXRAMEREK SPACE Rel Grantor FOR Peconder 10. Ranch. Road	Beneficiary It is delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
CRUST DEED (FORM N. (180) atternet. HESS, LAW FUEL CO., FORTLAND: ORE CK H. Roberts & Karin W. Roberts 4/ Box 900 anath. Falls/ Or 97601 Grantor SPACE REC SPACE RECORDER FOR PECORDER D. Ranch. Road Lland, Or 97520 Beneficiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Beneficiary It be delivered to the insteade for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .5th. day of Jan, 19.90, at .10:19. o'clock .A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. Page .249 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No
CRUST DEED (FORM N. (180) (FORM N. (180) (FORM N. (180) (FORM N. (180) (FORM N. (180) (FORM N. (180) (FORM N. (180) (FORM) (F	Beneficiary It is delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
CRUST DEED (FORM N. (180) atternet. HESS, LAW FUEL CO., FORTLAND: ORE CK H. Roberts & Karin W. Roberts 4/ Box 900 anath. Falls/ Or 97601 Grantor SPACE REC SPACE RECORDER FOR PECORDER D. Ranch. Road Lland, Or 97520 Beneficiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Beneficiary It be delivered to the insteade for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .5th. day of Jan, 19.90, at .10:19. o'clock .A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. Page .249 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No